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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Kubota1005
Bayshore Elite

9.400 9.400 9.5509.600 37.950
1 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Sydney Anchick1036
Gymtowne

9.275 9.700 9.2759.425 37.675
2T 1 6 4 2 

2 

Nikki Guinasso1003
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.375 9.5509.575 37.650
4 3 3 2T 3 

3 

Catie Eberhard1002
Bayshore Elite

8.950 9.250 9.6509.475 37.325
8T 5 5 1 4 

4 

Adeline Ventura1009
Bayshore Elite

8.950 9.200 9.1009.700 36.950
8T 7 1 6 5 

5 

Anya Khulup1043
Gymtowne

9.100 9.225 8.9259.250 36.500
5 6 7 9 6 

6 

Tate Renaudin1034
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 9.325 9.0008.800 36.400
2T 4 9 7 7 

7 

Makayla Fong1040
Gymtowne

8.800 8.925 8.8509.525 36.100
11 10 4 10T 8 

8 

Isabelle Grace1030
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 8.500 9.1758.900 35.425
10 12 8 5 9 

9 

Winnie Einhorn1039
Gymtowne

9.000 9.100 8.9758.200 35.275
6 8 10 8 10 

10 

Sawyer Stark1001
American Sports

8.725 9.025 8.8507.950 34.550
12 9 11 10T 11 

11 

Margeaux Davis1011
GymWorld

8.975 8.850 8.4507.450 33.725
7 11 12 12 12 

12 
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